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VINTAGE / CLASS C / 350cc CLASSIC
Qualifying 2

FASTEST LAPS

Date: 18/10/08 Started at: 10:38:47
Event: Q10 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Fine Starters: 23
Track: Dry Printed at: 19:43

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Gr Rider Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

1 91 Philip PATON / Thumbz Up 
Team Racing

350 1962 Bultaco 265 1:10.304  2 of  4

2 3 Keith CAMPBELL / 
Murrummong Vineyard

350 1962 Honda 350 1:11.274  4 of  5 .970 .970

3 29 Mandy BEALES 350 1962 Honda 350 1:11.397  4 of  5 .123 1.093
4 150 Ian GLOVER 350 1962 Ducati 350 1:13.114  2 of  4 1.717 2.810
5 6 Rod TINGATE 350 1959 Norton 350 1:13.262  4 of  4 .148 2.958
6 999 Peter ROSS 350 1959 AJS 350 1:15.046  3 of  4 1.784 4.742
7 304 Ian SAUNDERS 350 1950 Jawa 340 1:15.852  3 of  3 .806 5.548
8 41 Richard METCALF / 

Geothermal Services P/L
350 1955 AJS 350 1:16.217  2 of  4 .365 5.913

9 2 Paul McGAHAN 350 1955 AJS 350 1:17.523  3 of  3 1.306 7.219
10 148 Dave DICKSON 350 1956 BSA 350 1:17.842  3 of  4 .319 7.538
11 8 Mark VELLA VIN 1934 Velocette 350 1:18.424  4 of  4 .582 8.120
12 44 David WAIN 350 1958 BSA 350 1:19.603  4 of  4 1.179 9.299
13 101 David MORSE VIN 1935 Velocette350 1:19.646  4 of  4 .043 9.342
14 118 Eddie PRESTON C 1950 Triumph 500 1:20.319  2 of  4 .673 10.015
15 475 Mick CHEGWIDDEN VIN 1941 Indian Scout 750 1:21.002  3 of  4 .683 10.698
16 384 Ray ILES C 1942 Harley 750 1:21.085  3 of  4 .083 10.781
17 127 Alan LANDERS C 1942 Jap 500 1:22.577  3 of  3 1.49212.273
18 626 Adrian PADFIELD C 1942 Harley 750 1:22.760  4 of  4 .183 12.456
19 144 Phil HITCHCOCK 350 1962 Ducati 350 1:24.672  4 of  4 1.912 14.368
20 69 Mick JONES 350 1962 Ducati 350 1:25.145  4 of  4 .473 14.841
21 37 Ken LUCAS VIN 1928 Douglas TT 650 1:26.860  3 of  3 1.715 16.556
22 199 Brian MARCH VIN 1936 AJS 550 1:39.588  1 of  1 12.728 29.284
23 170 *** No Details *** 1:40.936  3 of  3 1.348 30.632
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VINTAGE / CLASS C / 350cc CLASSIC
Qualifying 2

LAP TIMES

Date: 18/10/08 Started at: 10:38:47
Event: Q10 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Fine Starters: 23
Track: Dry Printed at: 19:43

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

2 Paul McGAHAN 1:26.306 1:18.7841:17.523
3 Keith CAMPBELL 1:14.406 1:11.354 1:11.6161:11.274 1:11.715

6 Rod TINGATE 1:16.092 1:15.587 1:15.7681:13.262
8 Mark VELLA 1:26.971 1:21.233 1:19.5191:18.424

29 Mandy BEALES 1:14.907 1:12.473 1:12.2471:11.397 1:20.452

37 Ken LUCAS 1:35.652 1:30.3121:26.860
41 Richard METCALF 1:21.1831:16.217 1:22.490 1:16.603

44 David WAIN 1:31.802 1:22.799 1:20.5181:19.603
69 Mick JONES 1:31.517 1:26.695 1:26.4661:25.145
91 Philip PATON 1:13.4961:10.304 1:10.663 1:11.029

101 David MORSE 1:26.838 1:20.556 1:20.2011:19.646
118 Eddie PRESTON 1:27.6121:20.319 1:20.326 1:20.933

127 Alan LANDERS 1:27.310 1:22.7931:22.577
144 Phil HITCHCOCK 1:31.809 1:26.538 1:24.9961:24.672
148 Dave DICKSON 1:30.838 1:20.0761:17.842 1:18.118

150 Ian GLOVER 1:19.3101:13.114 1:13.629 1:13.280

170 *** No Details *** 1:42.411 1:42.576 1:40.936
199 Brian MARCH 1:39.588
304 Ian SAUNDERS 1:19.164 1:15.9061:15.852
384 Ray ILES 1:31.324 1:26.1971:21.085 1:28.583

475 Mick CHEGWIDDEN 1:31.941 1:23.0341:21.002 1:21.452

626 Adrian PADFIELD 1:27.749 1:24.499 1:23.0861:22.760
999 Peter ROSS 1:22.950 1:15.9891:15.046 1:15.588
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VINTAGE / CLASS C / 350cc CLASSIC
Overall Qualifying

MERGED FASTEST LAPS
Date: 18/10/08 Printed at: 19:43

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Q02  Q10  Lap  

1 91 Philip PATON / Thumbz Up Team 
Racing

350 1962 Bultaco 265 1:12.869 1:10.304 1:10.304

2 3 Keith CAMPBELL / Murrummong 
Vineyard

350 1962 Honda 350 1:22.877 1:11.274 1:11.274

3 29 Mandy BEALES 350 1962 Honda 350 1:15.135 1:11.397 1:11.397
4 150 Ian GLOVER 350 1962 Ducati 350 1:14.768 1:13.114 1:13.114
5 6 Rod TINGATE 350 1959 Norton 350 1:15.447 1:13.262 1:13.262
6 999 Peter ROSS 350 1959 AJS 350 1:18.474 1:15.046 1:15.046
7 304 Ian SAUNDERS 350 1950 Jawa 340 1:16.524 1:15.852 1:15.852
8 41 Richard METCALF / Geothermal 

Services P/L
350 1955 AJS 350 1:17.224 1:16.217 1:16.217

9 2 Paul McGAHAN 350 1955 AJS 350 1:19.939 1:17.523 1:17.523
10 148 Dave DICKSON 350 1956 BSA 350 1:49.237 1:17.842 1:17.842
11 8 Mark VELLA VIN 1934 Velocette 350 1:18.316 1:18.424 1:18.316
12 118 Eddie PRESTON C 1950 Triumph 500 1:19.570 1:20.3191:19.570
13 44 David WAIN 350 1958 BSA 350 1:19.603 1:19.603
14 101 David MORSE VIN 1935 Velocette350 1:21.943 1:19.646 1:19.646
15 127 Alan LANDERS C 1942 Jap 500 1:20.563 1:22.577 1:20.563
16 475 Mick CHEGWIDDEN VIN 1941 Indian Scout 750 1:24.641 1:21.002 1:21.002
17 384 Ray ILES C 1942 Harley 750 1:30.428 1:21.085 1:21.085
18 626 Adrian PADFIELD C 1942 Harley 750 1:21.533 1:22.760 1:21.533
19 144 Phil HITCHCOCK 350 1962 Ducati 350 1:39.824 1:24.672 1:24.672
20 69 Mick JONES 350 1962 Ducati 350 1:25.145 1:25.145
21 37 Ken LUCAS VIN 1928 Douglas TT 650 1:26.860 1:26.860
22 199 Brian MARCH VIN 1936 AJS 550 1:39.588 1:39.588
23 170 *** No Details *** 1:40.936 1:40.936



2008 Southern Classic
October 18 & 19

State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph  :   (03) 9803-7110

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

www.computime.com.au

............................................................................... ...............................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Trevor Franklin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996-2008
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

VINTAGE / CLASS C / 350cc CLASSIC
EVENTS 2, 10, 18, 26, 36, & 44

MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 18/10/08 Printed at: 19:43
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1:26.860

22
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1:40.936


